
1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап 5 этап
СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol
30 апреля 11 июня 22 июля 13 августа 24 сентября

1 Рябичев Данил Алматы Mercedes E55 13 59 50 48 100 257
2 Суюнбаев Ерлан Алматы BMW 540 13 100 86 - - 186
3 Курбаналиев Шахрух Шымкент BMW 650 13 - 100 - 67 167
4 Абулгазинов Алексей Алматы VW Caddy 13 88 66 - 5 159
5 Шевченко Евгений Алматы BMW X5 ( G05 ) 13 1 - 17 86 104
6 Ломакин Сергей Алмата Mitsubishi Lancer 13 - - 100 - 100
7 Жолтай Алмасхан Алматы Porsche Cayenne 13 48 - - 52 100
8 Джорабеков Ермухамет Алматы Audi 90 13 - - 87 - 87
9 Пелениченко Яна Алматы Subaru STI 13 - 43 42 - 85
10 Калдыбеков Саламат Алматы BMW 335 13 - - 77 - 77
11 Омаров Медетбек Алматы BMW e34 13 - - - 76 76
12 Амзаев Рамазан Талгар Bmw 340i 13 - 75 - - 75
13 Пышкин Александр Алматы Audi S4 13 - - 68 - 68
14 Ефимов Никита Алматы Subaru impreza 13 65 - - - 65
15 Косарев Макс Шымкент Mustang Shelby GT 500 13 - 25 37 - 62
16 Фишер Андрей Алматы BMW turbo 13 - - 61 - 61
17 Буцик Евгений Алматы VW CADDY 13 - - - - 59
18 Тунгусков Иван Алматы Subaru Impreza 13 - 57 - - 57
19 Байков Виктор Алматы Mercedes Gelandewagen G63 13 55 - - - 55
20 Даурен Каратаев Талгар Mercedes S55 S55 13 - - 54 - 54
21 Нурланов Райым Алматы Vw Caddy 13 30 - 22 - 52
22 Бактыгалиев Батырхан Уральск Skoda Kodiaq 13 - - - 46 46
23 Гашевски Ян Алматы Honda Civic 13 43 - - - 43
24 Койшыманов Салман Шымкент Volkswagen Tiguan 13 - - - 40 40
25 Абдукаримов Айдар Шымкент BMW X5M 13 38 - - - 38
26 Абдыкадыров Роллан Тараз Audi 80 13 - 37 - - 37
27 Латипов Роман Талгар Mercedes E55 13 - - 13 24 37
28 Мусиенко Александр Алматы Subaru Impreza 13 - - - 34 34
29 Дудаев Салман Алматы Honda Civic 13 34 - - - 34
30 Мусин Канат Алматы Tulpar Mustang 13 - - 31 - 31
31 Шашина Елизавета Алматы Subaru Impreza 13 - 31 - - 31
32 Найзагара Асет Тараз BMW 525i e34 13 - - - 29 29
33 Абдуллин Эльдар Алматы Honda Civic Ek9 13 - - 27 - 27
34 Бабель Сергей Алматы BMW E46 13 22 - - - 22
35 Савинов Владислав Алматы Ford Mustang 13 4 6 - 10 20
36 Махмадов Муслим Тараз BMW M3 e36 13 - - - 19 19
37 Андрейчик Павел Алматы Subaru Impreza 13 - 15 - - 15
38 Киреев Евгений Алматы Lexus GS 460 13 - - - 14 14
39 Горелов Вадим Алматы Volkswagen Lupo 13 14 - - - 14
40 Молдабеков Нурсултан Шымкент Mercedes S500 13 11 - - - 11
41 Балтабаев Асет Астана Seat Leon Cupra 13 - 10 - - 10
42 Костюков Михаил Алматы Mercedes E43 AMG 13 - - 9 - 9
43 Татаринов Михаил Алматы Vw Golf MK1 13 - - - 1 1
44 Алимбаев Диас Алматы Toyota Mark II 13 - - 1 - 1
45 Вандышев Александ Алматы Toyota Chaser 13 - 1 - - 1
46 Абаз Уулу Алишер Бишкек Toyota Mark2 13 0 0 - - 0
47 Аубакиров Рустам Бишкек BMW 340i 13 0 - - - 0
48 Батыраалы Уулу Момуналы Бишкек Toyota Aristo 13 0 - - - 0
49 Кожомжаров Даниэль Бишкек Subaru Legacy Spec.B 13 0 - - - 0
50 Пирмамедов Атаджан Бишкек Subaru Legacy 13 0 - 0 - 0
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1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап 5 этап
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1 Белоусов Сергей Алматы Mitsubishi Lancer 12 - 100 100 65 265
2 Новиков Сергей Алматы Toyota Soarer 12 50 69 90 45 254
3 Марков Денис Алматы Toyota Soarer 12 83 41 65 - 189
4 Масягин Евгений Алматы Subaru Impreza 12 100 - 48 22 170
5 Князьков Иван Алматы Mercedes Benz CLS63s 12 - 89 52 24 165
6 Гашевски Ян Алматы Honda Civic Ef 12 - 54 40 48 142
7 Берестов Валерий Алматы BMW E36 335 12 - 58 76 - 134
8 Завьялов Владимир Алматы Toyota Altezza drift 12 58 63 - - 121
9 Леонов Андрей Алматы BMW E36 12 67 49 - - 116
10 Крученко Николай Алматы Audi RS3 12 15 - 82 - 97
11 Андреев Антон Алматы Mercedes Clk55 12 10 9 - 74 93
12 Козлов Максим Усть-Каменогорск Subaru Impreza 12 37 30 25 - 92
13 Кузнецов Илья Павлодар Bmw 750xi 12 90 - - - 90
14 Алтаев Алишер Астана Audi A3 12 - - - 84 84
15 Шохатов Марат Караганда BMW M340 12 - - - 79 79
16 Турганбеков Айдын Алматы BMW M5 F10 12 77 - - - 77
17 Сеилхан Алмас Алматы Toyota Supra 12 - 75 - - 75
18 Андрейчик Павел Алматы Subaru Impreza 12 40 - - 34 74
19 Сокур Евгений Алматы Mercedes C55 AMG 12 17 - 19 36 72
20 Долгих Сергей Алматы Bmw X6M 12 - - 70 - 70
21 Калдыбеков Саламат Алматы BMW 335 12 25 45 - - 70
22 Шамканов Айдар Бишкек Zeekr X 12 - - - 69 69
23 Жолтай Алмасхан Алматы Porsche Panamera 12 - 27 37 - 64
24 Шашина Елизавета Алматы Tesla 3 12 8 - - 54 62
25 Дирксен Максим Алматы Mercedes E63 12 - - 60 - 60
26 Ан Александр Алматы Volkswagen Tiguan 12 - - - 57 57
27 Жаксылыков Нуржан Алматы Tesla Model S 12 - - 56 - 56
28 Усен Ернур Шымкент Subaru Impreza Nardo Grey 12 54 - - - 54
29 Серик Дархан Алматы Tesla model 3 12 - - - 51 51
30 Юрасов Роман Алматы Audi S4 12 - - 44 - 44
31 Исенов Азрет Алматы Nissan GTR 12 43 - - 43
32 Рахметов Сабит Уральск Skoda Octavia A7 12 - - - 42 42
33 Хамданов Мир-Вали Алматы Lamborghini Urus 12 31 - 11 - 42
34 Нурмухамбетов Айтжан Алматы Mercedes Benz A45 12 34 - - - 34
35 Псарев Павел Алматы Bmw 5 12 - - 34 - 34
36 Чукеев Аслан Уральск LADA 2101 12 - - - 31 31
37 Каратаев Даурен Талгар Mercedes Benz S55 12 - - - 29 29
38 Подмазов Максим Алматы Subaru Legasy 12 28 - - - 28
39 Сулиев Саддам Алматы BMW E36 12 - - 13 15 28
40 Омаров Медетбек Шымкент BMW E30 Touring 3 series 12 - - - 26 26
41 Жармухаметулы Ерен Алматы Mercedes C55 AMG 12 - - 8 17 25
42 Афанасьев Максим Алматы Nissan GTR 12 - 24 - - 24
43 Олигов Адам Нейтральный AUDI RS3 12 - 21 - - 21
44 Кульшарипов Алмат Астана Volkswagen Tiguan 12 20 - - - 20
45 Шыбынтаев Сүйінбай Алматы Skoda Yeti 12 - - - 19 19
46 Алхан Досжан Шымкент Audi RS 7 12 - 18 - - 18
47 Павел Андрейчик Алматы Subaru Impreza WRX 12 - - 16 - 16
48 Тлеумбетов Руслан Астана Seat Altea (SkodaGarage) 12 - 15 - - 15
49 Вандышев Александр Алматы Toyota Chaser 12 - - - 13 13
50 Ауельбеков Ержан Алматы Mercedes-Benz E55amg 12 - 12 - - 12
51 Тунгусков Иван Алматы Subaru Impreza 12 - - - 11 11
52 Цой Эдуард Алматы Subaru Legacy B4 12 - - - 9 9
53 Косарев Максим Шымкент Mustang Shelby GT500 12 - - - 7 7
54 Бусаков Рустам Алматы Toyota Mark 2 12 3 - 3 - 6
55 Ибрагимов Нур Алматы BMW F10M5 12 - - 6 - 6
56 Амзаев Рамазан Талгар Bmw 340i 340i 12 - - - 5 5
57 Соколов Павел Алматы Subaru Impreza 12 5 - - - 5
58 Сагов Гирихан Алматы Audi Rs6 12 - 4 - - 4
59 Бабель Сергей Алматы Bmw F16 35i 12 - - - 3 3
60 Суюнбаев Ерлан Алматы BMW 540 12 - - 1 1 2
61 Фишер Андрей Алматы BMW М5 12 1 1 - - 2
62 Пелениченко Яна Алматы Subaru STI 12 - - - 0 0
63 Сулейманов Юлдаш Нейтральный Audi A7 12 - - - 0 0
64 Абдылдаев Алмаз Бишкек Bmw E90 335xi 12 0 - - 0
65 Аубакиров Рустам Бишкек BMW 340 12 - - - 0 0
66 Балаев Василий Бишкек NISSAN SKYLINE ENR34 12 0 - - 0
67 Батырканов Кадыр Бишкек BMW m240i 12 - - - 0 0
68 Керимкулов Баястан Бишкек BMW 340 12 - 0 0 0
69 Мирзабаев Леон Бишкек Audi 80 12 - 0 0 0
70 Раимбеков Айбек Бишкек Subaru Impreza 12 - 0 - 0
71 Солтобаев Самаган Бишкек Subaru Impreza 12 0 - - 0
72 Чакиев Айбек Бишкек Subaru Impreza WRX 12 0 - - 0 0
73 Эркинбке Уулу Айбек Бишкек Subaru Impreza WRX STI GC8 12 0 - - 0
74 Ибраимов Элибек Бишкек BMW M340xi 12 - 0 0 0
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1 Псарев Павел Алматы BMW M5 11 - 100 100 85 285
2 Махмадов Муслим Тараз BMW М5 11 100 - - 55 155
3 Ни Геннадий Астана Audi Rs6 11 85 19 41 - 145
4 Мусабаев Олжас Алматы Bmw 340 11 64 - 34 41 139
5 Олигов Адам Алматы Audi RS3 11 - - 55 74 129
6 Садыков Жанибек Павлодар BMW 540i 11 - - - 100 100
7 Абдугафаров Роман Астана Volkswagen  Passat b7 11 - 40 48 - 88
8 Мырзалиев Медеубек Шымкент Audi RS e-Tron GT 11 - 86 - - 86
9 Супрун Евгений Астана Toyota Altezza 11 - 76 - - 76

10 Еркенов Максут Алматы Subaru Impreza WRX STI 11 74 - - - 74
11 Жаксылыков Нуржан Алматы Audi RS6 11 - 67 - - 67
12 Рамазанов Самат Астана Nissan GTR 11 - - 64 - 64
13 Дирксен Максим Алматы Mercedes E63 11 - - - 64 64
14 Момбеков Руслан Алматы BMW X4 11 22 - 11 28 61
15 Максут Еркенов Алматы Nissan GTR 11 - 59 - - 59
16 Мальсагов Юсуп Алматы Audi Q3RS 11 55 - - - 55
17 Дитрих Эдуард Алматы Subaru Impreza wrx sti 11 - 52 - - 52
18 Газизов Руслан Алматы BMW X3M 11 48 - - - 48
19 Дудаев Ислам Алматы Honda Civic 11 - - - 48 48
20 Хамдамов Мир-Вали Алматы BMW M340 11 - 46 1 - 47
21 Аллахяров Дамир Алматы Subaru Legasy 11 41 - - - 41
22 Ауелбеков Еламан Талдыкорган Audi S4 11 - 10 28 - 38
23 Лялин Николай Алматы Subaru Impreza 11 - - - 34 34
24 Нуров Алмаз Алматы Mercedes C55 11 - 29 - - 29
25 Ибрагимов Исмаил Алматы BMW G30 540i Xdrive 11 - - 22 - 22
26 Мусрепов Габит Алматы Mercedes Benz E63S 11 - - 6 16 22
27 Подмазов Максим Алматы Subaru Legasy 11 - - - 22 22
28 Узиев Эльмурат Алматы BMW M3 touring 11 - - 16 - 16
29 Филатов Андрей Алматы Mercedes cls 63 amg 11 16 - - - 16
30 Калдыбеков Саламат Алматы BMW 335i 11 - - - 11 11
31 Радченко Ксения Есик Subaru Impreza 11 6 - - - 6
32 Марков Денис Алматы Toyota Soarer 11 - - - 6 6
33 Мусин Канат Алматы Tulpar Mustang 11 - 5 - - 5
34 Масягин Евгений Алматы Subaru Impreza 11 - 1 - - 1
35 Крученко Николай Алматы Audi RS3 11 - - - тех/сход 0
36 Груздев Федор Бишкек Toyota Caldina st246w 11 0 - - - 0
37 Ибраимов Элибек Бишкек Toyota Chaser 11 0 0 0 - 0
38 Мирзабаев Леон Бишкек Audi 80 11 0 - - - 0
39 Нурбеков Эмиль Бишкек Subaru Impreza Wrx Sti 11 - 0 - - 0
40 Рахимов Жахонгир Ташкент ВАЗ 2107 11 0 - 0 аннулирован 0
41 Солтобаев Самаган Бишкек Subaru Gc8 type RA 11 - 0 - - 0
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1 Зенин Никита Алматы Volvo 740 Класс «PRO» 100 - 37 86 223
2 Рыжков Иван Алматы Toyota Altezza Класс «PRO» 83 50 - 57 190
3 Мир-Вали Хамданов Алматы Tesla Класс «PRO» 34 - 27 100 161
4 Соколов Павел Алматы Subaru Impreza wrx sti Класс «PRO» - - 80 43 123
5 Еркенов Максут Астана Nissan GTR Класс «PRO» - - 17 75 92
6 Татаринов Михаил Алматы Vw Golf mk1 Класс «PRO» 13 - 62 - 75
7 Маврин Михаил Алматы Subaru Impreza WRX STI Класс «PRO» 71 - - - 71
8 Байков Виктор Алматы Audi RS3 Класс «PRO» - - - 66 66
9 Есмуканов Олжас Алматы Mercedes 190 Класс «PRO» 50 10 - - 60
10 Милан  Урсул Алматы Nissan GT-R Класс «PRO» 60 - - - 60
11 Филатов Андрей Алматы BMW M4 Класс «PRO» - - 48 6 54
12 Супрун Евгений Астана Toyota Altezza Класс «PRO» - - - 50 50
13 Ибрагимов Бахтияр Алматы BMW M5 CS Класс «PRO» 42 - - - 42
14 Алдибек Нариман Астана Volkswagen Passat CC Класс «PRO» - - - 37 37
15 Дитрих Эдуард Алматы Subaru Impreza wrx sti Класс «PRO» 27 - - 10 37
16 Мусаев Искандер Алматы Nissan GTR Класс «PRO» - 34 - - 34
17 Киселёв Евгений Алматы Toyota Mark 2 Класс «PRO» - - - 31 31
18 Ергужин Ракиш Алматы Subaru Legacy Класс «PRO» - 21 9 - 30
19 Газизов Руслан Алматы BMW X3M Класс «PRO» - - - 25 25
20 Кшкенбаев Адилет Алматы BMW М5 Класс «PRO» 20 - - - 20
21 Жумабаев Ербол Караганда BMW M3 Competition Класс «PRO» - - - 15 15
22 Нуров Алмаз Алматы Mercedes C55 Класс «PRO» 7 - - 1 8
23 Аржанов Максат Алматы Subaru Forester Класс «PRO» - 1 - - 1
24 Жаксылыков Нуржан Алматы Audi RS6 Класс «PRO» 1 - - - 1
25 Тлеумбетов Руслан Астана Skoda Superb SkodaGarage Класс «PRO» - - 1 - 1
26 Ибраимов Элибек Бишкек Toyota Chaser Класс «PRO» - - - 0 0
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1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап 5 этап
СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol СТК Sokol
30 апреля 11 июня 23 июля 13 августа 24 сентября

1 Стасик Сергей Алматы BMW 325 Класс «UNLIM» - 43 50 70 163
2 Фазылов Вильдан Алматы Nissan GTR Класс «UNLIM» 30 60 - - 90
3 Сермагамбетов Болат Алматы Lexus IS300 Класс «UNLIM» - 30 34 18 82
4 Мусаев Искандер Алматы Nissan GTR Класс «UNLIM» - - 1 53 54
5 Мищенко Александр Алматы Audi Cupe Класс «UNLIM» - 19 - 28 47
6 Дудаев Салман Алматы Honda Civic Класс «UNLIM» - - - 39 39
7 Баимбетова Динара Алматы Tesla S Plaid Класс «UNLIM» - 1 21 - 22
8 Байков Виктор Алматы Audi RS3 Класс «UNLIM» - 10 10 - 20
9 Дудаев Ислам Алматы Honda Civic Класс «UNLIM» 14 - - - 14

10 Лим Станислав Талдыкорган Toyota Mrak2 Класс «UNLIM» - - - 9 9
11 Джилкибаев Марат Алматы Porsche 911 Turbo S Класс «UNLIM» 1 - - - 1
12 Мусин Канат Алматы Ford Mustang 1965 Класс «UNLIM» - - - 1 1
13 Кызылбаев Бауыржан Алматы Мерседес 190 Класс «UNLIM» - - - тех/сход 0
14 Есмуканов Олжас Алматы Porsche 924 Класс «UNLIM» - - - тех/сход 0
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